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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Pick Six

All Day

Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Third down for WATT!

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
All Day

Destroyers

Daves Dawgz

Jeff Clayton

Third down for WATT!

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
All Day

Daves Dawgz

Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Third down for WATT!

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Pick Six

All Day

Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Jeff Clayton

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Show Me Your TD'S
Destroyers

Jeff Clayton

Green Machine

Third down for WATT!

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
All Day

Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Green Machine

Pick Six

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Destroyers

Green Machine

Third down for WATT!
TD's Make My Vick Hard
Pick Six

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Show Me Your TD'S
Destroyers

Jeff Clayton

Third down for WATT!

Pick Six

1720.00
1759.00
1785.00
1459.00
1818.00

1809.00
1954.00
1968.00
1821.00
2276.00

1649.00
2170.00
1874.00
2470.00
1955.00

1280.00
1893.00
1800.00
1630.00
1132.00

1857.00
2121.00
1489.00
1608.00
1635.00

1994.00
1586.00
1144.00
2646.00
2122.00

2376.00
1792.00
2029.00
2702.00
1551.00

1325.00
1728.00
1707.00
2237.00
1848.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Green Machine

Jeff Clayton

| Thought U Knew
Daves Dawgz

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Show Me Your TD'S

| Thought U Knew
Green Machine

Pick Six

Green Machine

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Pick Six

Jeff Clayton

I Thought U Knew

| Thought U Knew
Daves Dawgz

Third down for WATT!
Green Machine

TD's Make My Vick Hard

Pick Six

TD's Make My Vick Hard
All Day

Daves Dawgz

I Thought U Knew

Daves Dawgz

Third down for WATT!
TD's Make My Vick Hard
I Thought U Knew

Jeff Clayton

Jeff Clayton

Daves Dawgz
Show Me Your TD'S
| Thought U Knew
All Day

All Day

I Thought U Knew
Daves Dawgz

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Green Machine
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2078.00
2117.00
2183.00
1998.00
1611.00

1750.00
1723.00
1762.00
2086.00
1982.00

2887.00
2330.00
1957.00
1901.00
2243.00

1772.00
1991.00
1104.00
2298.00
1797.00

1834.00
1673.00
1885.00
2313.00
1456.00

1780.00
1975.00
1887.00
2118.00
2186.00

2399.00
2036.00
1349.00
1478.00
2066.00

2127.00
2721.00
1878.00
2161.00
1777.00
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
All Day

Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Third down for WATT!

Pick Six

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Jeff Clayton

Third down for WATT!

Pick Six

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Destroyers

Jeff Clayton

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Third down for WATT!

Pick Six

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Green Machine

Third down for WATT!

Pick Six

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Pick Six

Destroyers

Show Me Your TD'S

Jeff Clayton

Third down for WATT!

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
All Day

Destroyers

Jeff Clayton

Third down for WATT!

Pick Six

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Green Machine

All Day

Third down for WATT!

TD's Make My Vick Hard

Jeff Clayton

Show Me Your TD'S

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Pick Six

Third down for WATT!

TD's Make My Vick Hard

All Day

2610.00
1830.00
2439.00
2349.00
2023.00

1908.00
1636.00
1912.00
1808.00
1160.00

2155.00
1753.00
1882.00
1696.00
1920.00

2108.00
1210.00
1808.00
2468.00
2316.00

1600.00
2130.00
1919.00
1549.00
2113.00

1835.00
1689.00
1566.00
2376.00
1545.00

1517.00
1833.00
2090.00
1945.00
1934.00
1711.00

1789.00
1979.00
2508.00
2440.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

| Thought U Knew
Green Machine

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Jeff Clayton

Daves Dawgz

Daves Dawgz

Green Machine

| Thought U Knew

TD's Make My Vick Hard
All Day

Show Me Your TD'S
All Day

I Thought U Knew
Green Machine
Daves Dawgz

All Day

| Thought U Knew

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Daves Dawgz

Jeff Clayton

TD's Make My Vick Hard
| Thought U Knew
Daves Dawgz

Green Machine

All Day

| Thought U Knew

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Daves Dawgz

Show Me Your TD'S
Green Machine

Pick Six

Daves Dawgz

I Thought U Knew
Destroyers

Daves Dawgz
Destroyers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1987.00
1921.00
1747.00
1908.00
1700.00

1408.00
1773.00
2057.00
1808.00
1537.00

1931.00
1693.00
1543.00
1404.00
1855.00

1662.00
1599.00
1955.00
2498.00
1946.00

1887.00
1896.00
2317.00
2047.00
2264.00

1523.00
2609.00
1851.00
1893.00
1994.00

2865.00
2044.00
2017.00
1973.00

2075.00
1502.00
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Jeff Clayton 1891.00

I Thought U Knew 1841.00

Show Me Your TD'S 1800.00

Green Machine 1768.00

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Daves Dawgz 1962.00 Vs Third down for WATT! 2431.00

Destroyers 2231.00

All Day 1814.00

Pick Six 1797.00

TD's Make My Vick Hard 1574.00

Green Machine 1539.00

Show Me Your TD'S 1497.00

I Thought U Knew 1479.00

Jeff Clayton 1373.00
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