

The Lake

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:31 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Pick Six	1720.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	2078.00
All Day	1759.00	VS	Green Machine	2117.00
Destroyers	1785.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	2183.00
Show Me Your TD'S	1459.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1998.00
Third down for WATT!	1818.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1611.00
Tillia down for WATT:	1010.00	VS	Daves Dawg2	1011.00
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
All Day	1809.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1750.00
Destroyers	1954.00	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	1723.00
Daves Dawgz	1968.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1762.00
Jeff Clayton	1821.00	VS	Green Machine	2086.00
Third down for WATT!	2276.00	vs	Pick Six	1982.00
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
All Day	1649.00	VS	Green Machine	2887.00
Daves Dawgz	2170.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	2330.00
Destroyers	1874.00	VS	Pick Six	1957.00
Show Me Your TD'S	2470.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	1901.00
Third down for WATT!	1955.00	vs vs	I Thought U Knew	2243.00
Tillia dowittor WATT:	1955.00	VS	Thought o Knew	2245.00
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Pick Six	1280.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1772.00
All Day	1893.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1991.00
Destroyers	1800.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	1104.00
Show Me Your TD'S	1630.00	VS	Green Machine	2298.00
Jeff Clayton	1132.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1797.00
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Show Me Your TD'S	1857.00	VS	Pick Six	1834.00
Destroyers	2121.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1673.00
Jeff Clayton	1489.00	VS	All Day	1885.00
Green Machine	1608.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2313.00
Third down for WATT!	1635.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1456.00
			-	
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6	400400			4700.00
All Day	1994.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1780.00
Destroyers	1586.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	1975.00
Show Me Your TD'S	1144.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1887.00
Green Machine	2646.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	2118.00
Pick Six	2122.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	2186.00
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Destroyers	2376.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	2399.00
Green Machine	1792.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2036.00
Third down for WATT!	2029.00	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	1349.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	2702.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1478.00
Pick Six	1551.00	VS	All Day	2066.00
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Show Me Your TD'S	1325.00	vs	All Day	2127.00
Destroyers	1728.00	vs vs	I Thought U Knew	2721.00
Jeff Clayton	1707.00	vs vs	Daves Dawgz	1878.00
Third down for WATT!	2237.00	vs vs	TD's Make My Vick Hard	2161.00
Pick Six	1848.00	vs vs	Green Machine	1777.00
I ION OIA	10-10.00	vo	STOCK MICHINIC	1111.00



The Lake

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:31 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
All Day	2610.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1987.00
Destroyers	1830.00	VS	Green Machine	1921.00
Show Me Your TD'S	2439.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1747.00
Third down for WATT!	2349.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	1908.00
Pick Six	2023.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1700.00
FFI Wash 40 NFI Wash 40				
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10	1908.00	\/O	Daves Dawgz	1408.00
Destroyers Show Me Your TD'S	1636.00	VS VS	Green Machine	1773.00
Jeff Clayton	1912.00	vs VS	I Thought U Knew	2057.00
Third down for WATT!	1808.00	VS VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1808.00
Pick Six	1160.00	VS	All Day	1537.00
			·	
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11	0.455.00		01 14 1/ TD10	4004.00
Destroyers	2155.00	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	1931.00
Jeff Clayton	1753.00	VS	All Day	1693.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1882.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1543.00
Third down for WATT!	1696.00	VS	Green Machine	1404.00
Pick Six	1920.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1855.00
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Destroyers	2108.00	VS	All Day	1662.00
Show Me Your TD'S	1210.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1599.00
Green Machine	1808.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1955.00
Third down for WATT!	2468.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2498.00
Pick Six	2316.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	1946.00
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Pick Six	1600.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1887.00
Destroyers	2130.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1896.00
Show Me Your TD'S	1919.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2317.00
Jeff Clayton	1549.00	VS	Green Machine	2047.00
Third down for WATT!	2113.00	VS	All Day	2264.00
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
All Day	1835.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1523.00
Destroyers	1689.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	2609.00
Jeff Clayton	1566.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1851.00
Third down for WATT!	2376.00	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	1893.00
Pick Six	1545.00	VS	Green Machine	1994.00
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Green Machine	1517.00	VS	Pick Six	2865.00
All Day	1833.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2044.00
Third down for WATT!	2090.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	2017.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1945.00	VS	Destroyers	1973.00
Jeff Clayton	1934.00			
Show Me Your TD'S	1711.00			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Pick Six	1789.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2075.00
Third down for WATT!	1979.00	VS	Destroyers	1502.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	2508.00		•	
All Day	2440.00			



The Lake

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:31 AM ET

Jeff Clayton I Thought U Knew Show Me Your TD'S Green Machine	1891.00 1841.00 1800.00 1768.00			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Daves Dawgz	1962.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	2431.00
Destroyers	2231.00			
All Day	1814.00			
Pick Six	1797.00			
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1574.00			
Green Machine	1539.00			
Show Me Your TD'S	1497.00			
I Thought U Knew	1479.00			
Jeff Clayton	1373.00			